
Judge's Signatures

2019 Winter Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 1-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/13/2019 3:03:55 PM

Women / XG / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hailey Kockos124
San Mateo

9.025 9.050 9.1759.475 36.725
4T 6T 1 1T 1 

1 

Sophia Michels149
West Coast

9.150 9.200 9.0509.125 36.525
3 5 6T 5T 2 

2 

Joyce Huang148
West Coast

9.250 9.300 8.7259.150 36.425
2 1T 5 14T 3 

3 

Svina Narang141
Twisters

9.350 8.450 9.1009.400 36.300
1 10T 2 3 4 

4 

Yiyi Qin169
West Valley

8.725 9.250 9.0759.225 36.275
11 3T 4 4 5 

5 

Amit Katzir167
West Valley

8.950 9.250 9.1758.800 36.175
7 3T 10 1T 6 

6 

Clare Bolte128
Twisters

8.825 8.700 9.0509.275 35.850
9 8 3 5T 7 

7 

Noa Sharon170
West Valley

8.550 9.050 8.8008.975 35.375
13 6T 8 13 8 

8 

Yui Lesaicherre138
Twisters

8.150 9.300 8.7258.925 35.100
17 1T 9 14T 9 

9 

Amelia Leson107
CSC - Great Oaks

9.025 8.600 8.9508.425 35.000
4T 9 12 9 10 

10 

Katherine Barclay127
Twisters

9.025 8.450 9.0508.450 34.975
4T 10T 11 5T 11 

11 

Kate Culver161
West Valley

8.900 8.400 8.8258.250 34.375
8 12 14 12 12 

12 

Brooke Bondi159
West Valley

8.600 8.150 8.3259.125 34.200
12 14T 6T 16 13 

13 

Alice Chegwidden131
Twisters

8.800 8.200 8.9008.200 34.100
10 13 16 10 14 

14 

Zoe Munro140
Twisters

8.375 8.050 9.0008.400 33.825
15 16 13 8 15 

15 

Sachi Gupta133
Twisters

8.200 8.150 8.1258.225 32.700
16 14T 15 17 16 

16 

Grace Culver162
West Valley

8.525 7.800 8.8757.375 32.575
14 17 17 11 17 

17 
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